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NCATS 

National Center for 
Advancing 

Translational 
Sciences  

Andrew Louden 
andrew.louden@nih.gov  

301-402-1645  

 

Leslie Le 
leleslie@mail.nih.gov 

301-435-0856 

NCCIH 

National Center for 
Complementary 
and Integrative 

Health 

Lanay M. Mudd, Ph.D., FACSM 
301-594-9346 

lanay.mudd@nih.gov 

 

Debbie Chen 
301-594-3788 

debbie.chen@nih.gov 

 

NCI 

National Cancer 
Institute 

JoBeth McCarthy, MPH, CPH 
240-276-6478 

jobeth.mccarthy-jean@nih.gov 

 
Crystal Wolfrey 
240-276-6277 

wolfreyc@mail.nih.gov Shadab Hussain, Ph.D. 
240-275-5458 

shadab.hussain@nih.gov  

NEI 

National Eye 
Institute 

Edwin C. Clayton 
301-480-9350 

ed.clayton@nih.gov 

Karen Robinson Smith 
(301) 435-8178 
kyr@nei.nih.gov 

NHGRI 

National Human 
Genome Research 

Institute 

Lucia Hindorff 
240-271-1509 

hindorffl@mail.nih.gov 

 
Deanna L Ingersoll 

301-435-7858 
deanna.ingersoll@nih.gov 

NHLBI 

National Heart, 
Lung, and Blood 

Institute 

Stephanie Webb, Ph.D. 
301-827-7992 

stephanie.webb@nih.gov 

Anthony Agresti 
301-827-8014 

agrestia@nhlbi.nih.gov 

NOTICE OF SPECIAL INTEREST (NOSI): ADMINISTRATIVE SUPPLEMENTS TO 
RECOGNIZE EXCELLENCE IN DIVERSITY, EQUITY, INCLUSION, AND 
ACCESSIBILITY (DEIA) MENTORSHIP 
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NIA 

National Institute 
on Aging 

Maria Carranza, Ph.D. 
NIATraining@nih.gov 

E. C. Melvin 
301-480-8991 

ec.melvin@nih.gov 

NIAAA 

National Institute 
on Alcohol Abuse 
and Alcoholism 

Philippe Marmillot, Ph.D. 
301-443-2861 

marmillotp@mail.nih.gov 

Judy Fox 
301-443-4704 

 judy.fox@mail.nih.gov 

NIAID 

National Institute 
of Allergy and 

Infectious 
Diseases 

Diane Adger-Johnson, MPH 
301-594-5945 

AITrainingHelpDesk@niaid.nih.gov 

 

Katherine Matheson 
301-594-4218 

katherine.matheson@nih.gov 

NIAMS 

National Institute 
of Arthritis and 

Musculoskeletal 
and Skin Diseases 

Heiyoung Park, Ph.D. 
301-594-5032 

parkh1@mail.nih.gov 

 

Leslie Littlejohn 
301-594-2545 

littlele@mail.nih.gov 

NIBIB 

National Institute 
of Biomedical 
Imaging and 

Bioengineering 

Dave Gutekunst, Ph.D. 
301-402-5069 

dave.gutekunst@nih.gov 

 

Katie Ellis 
301-451-4791 

kellis@mail.nih.gov 

NICHD 

Eunice Kennedy 
Shriver National 
Institute of Child 
Health & Human 

Development 

Kathryn Adams 
301-435-2067 

kathryn.adams@nih.gov 

 

Margaret Young 
301-642-4552 

margaret.young@nih.gov 

NIDA 

National Institute 
on Drug Abuse 

Angela L. Holmes 
301-827-2487 

angela.holmes2@nih.gov 

Pamela G. Fleming 
 301-480-1159 

pfleming@mail.nih.gov 
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NIDCD 

National Institute 
on Deafness and 

Other 
Communication 

Disorders 

Janet Cyr, Ph.D. 
301-402-3458 

cyrj@mail.nih.gov 

 

Christopher Myers 
301-402-0909 

myersc@mail.nih.gov 

NIDCR 

National Institute 
of Dental & 
Craniofacial 
Research 

Shoba Thirumangalathu, Ph.D.  
301-594-0652 

shoba.thirumangalathu@nih.gov 

Gabriel Hildago, MBA 
301-827-4630 

hidalgoge@mail.nih.gov 

NIDDK 

National Institute 
of Diabetes and 
Digestive and 

Kidney Diseases 

Katrina Serrano, Ph.D. 
301-480-7855 

katrina.serrano@nih.gov 

 

Krystle Nicholson 
301-594-8860 

Krystle.nicholson@nih.gov 
 

NIEHS 

National Institute 
of Environmental 
Health Sciences 

Fred Tyson, Ph.D. 
984-287-3334 

tyson2@niehs.nih.gov 

 
Jenny Greer 

984-287-3332 
jenny.greer@nih.gov 

Melissa Smarr, Ph.D. 
984-287-4507 

melissa.smarr@nih.gov 

NIGMS 

National Institute 
of General Medical 

Sciences 

Yogesh Wairkar 
yogesh.wairkar@nih.gov  

 
Justin Rosenzweig 

rosenzwj@nigms.nih.gov  Jason Chan 
Jason.chan2@nih.gov  

NIMH 

National Institute 
of Mental Health 

Brittany Haynes, Ph.D. 
301-496-2767 

brittany.haynes@nih.gov 

Rita Sisco 
301-443-2805 

siscor@mail.nih.gov 

NIMHD 

National Institute 
on Minority Health 

and Health 
Disparities 

Dorothy M. Castille, Ph.D. 
301-594-9411 

dorothy.castille@nih.gov 

 

Priscilla Grant, J.D. 
301-594-8412 

pg38h@nih.gov 
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NINR 

National Institute 
of Nursing 
Research 

Liz Perruccio, MS, Ph.D. 
301-402-8084 

liz.perruccio@nih.gov 

Ron Wertz 
301-594-2807 

wertzr@mail.nih.gov 

NLM 

National Library of 
Medicine 

Leonie Misquitta, Ph.D. 
301-827-3511 

leonie.misquitta@mail.nih.gov 

Samantha Tempchin 
301-496-4222 

samantha.tempchin@nih.gov 

SGMRO 

Sexual & Gender 
Minority Research 

Office 

Christopher Barnhart, Ph.D. 
301-594-8983 

christopher.barnhart@nih.gov 
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